
NW FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC 
Exceeding Expectations 

Michael Hanley, Principal 
mhanley@nwfinancial.com 

cell: 201-803-4456 

Daniel Mariniello, Principal 
dmariniello@nwfinancial.com 

cell: 201-248-2782 

Douglas Bacher, Principal 
dbacher@nwfinancial.com 

cell: 856-448-2668 

Dennis Enright, Principal 
denright@nwfinancial.com 

cell: 201-736-9380 

James Fagan 
Managing Director 

jfagan@nwfinancial.com 
Cell: 201-937-7222 

Howard Mackey 
Managing Director 

hmackey@nwfinancial.com 
cell: 201-663-3162 

Heather Litzebauer 
Managing Director 

hlitzebauer@nwfinancial.com 
cell: 201-937-7224 

Timothy Eismeier 
Managing Director 

teismeier@nwfinancial.com 
cell: 551-655-7595 

Lisa Petrosky 
Managing Director 

lpetrosky@nwfinancial.com 
cell: 201-982-2126 

David Eckhart 
Managing Director 

deckhart@nwfinancial.com 
cell: 610-547-4949 

Howard Manning 
Managing Director 

hmanning@nwfinancial.com 
cell: 847-951-9004 

Frank Vasquez 
Managing Director 

fvasquez@nwfinancial.com 
Cell: 570-407-0226 

Alana Zimmerman 
Managing Director 

azimmerman@nwfinancial.com 
cell: 917-414-6895 

Thomas Sulger 
Managing Director 

tsulger@nwfinancial.com 
Cell: 203-962-2417 

Julie Ehlers 
Managing Director 

jehlers@nwfinancial.com 
home: 973-736-4882 

Albert DeAngelis 
Senior Vice President 

adeangelis7@bloomberg.net 
cell: 908-963-2283 

Thomas Beckett 
Senior Vice President 

tbeckett@nwfinancial.com 
cell: 610-733-7030 

Jeffrey Enright 
Senior Vice President 

jenright@nwfinancial.com 
cell: 201-926-8685 

Warren White 
Senior Vice President 

wwhite@nwfinancial.com 
cell: 718 499-8572  

Angelina Carione 
Vice President 

acarione@nwfinancial.com 
cell: 856-630-2131 

Daniel Banker 
Vice President 

dbanker@nwfinancial.com 
cell: 973-699-0689 

Nicholas Wilechansky 
Vice President 

nickw@nwfinancial.com 
cell: 201-655-9276 

Michael Bourke 
Analyst 

mbourke@nwfinancial.com 
cell: 973-641-9768 

Norma Gilyard 
Marketing & Procurement 
ngilyard@nwfinancial.com 

cell: 201-589-9084 

Jana Warmiak 
Administrative  Assistant 

jwarmiak@nwfinancial.com 
cell: 610-256-0685 

Sonia Terry 
Administrative Assistant 
sterry@nwfinancial.com 

Proven Reputation               Experienced Professionals                Superior Client Service 
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